
Berlin Memorial Hospital birth report
Tuesday, October 29, 2013  4:15 AM

Berlin Memorial Hospital welcomed these newborns:

  

  

A girl, Serena Ann, was born Friday, Oct. 4, 2013, to Samantha Hohler and Blaze Jenks, Wild
Rose. Grandparents are Yvonne and John Hohler, Danny Jenks, and June Gorman. Sibling is
Analise.

  

A girl, Hosanna Sonnie Kalen, was born Sunday, Oct. 6, 2013, to Dennis and Vania Aggrey,
Berlin. Grandparents are Steve and Kalen Huff. Sibling is Lucas.

  

A girl, Mia Dawn, was born Monday, Oct. 7, 2013, to Tom and Dawn Jewell, Redgranite.
Grandparents are Carl and Adell Jewell. Siblings are Marisa and Makenna.

  

A girl, Zoey Lynn, was born Thursday, Oct. 10, 2013, to Bryant and Jessica Bednarek, Berlin.

  

A boy, Wyatt Gerald, was born Tuesday, Oct. 15, 2013, to Eugene and Jane Gombos,
Wautoma. Grandparents are Norman and Edith Schruck, and Sandra Gombos. Sibling is
Daniel.

  

A girl, Seng Yeng Maya, was born Thursday, Oct. 17, 2013, to Kayla and Michael Yang, Berlin.

  

A boy, Crosby Julius, was born Friday, Oct. 18, 2013, to TJ Reetz and Britt Katerzynske,
Princeton. Grandparents are Bob and Shelley Katerzynske, Randy Reetz, and the late Nancy
Reetz.
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A boy, Connor Eugene, was born Tuesday, Oct. 22, 2013, to Kyle Schmidt and Brenda
Schanmier, Wild Rose.

  

A boy, Zackary Louis, was born Wednesday, Oct. 23, 2013, to Dale and Jamie Henriksen,
Omro. Grandparents are Judy and Dale Lancaster, Peggy and Bill Pongratz, and Alan
Henriksen. Siblings are Dean, Angel, Jamie Jr. and Duane.

  

A boy, Dominic Joshua, was born Wednesday, Oct. 23, 2013, to Ashleigh and Josh Schubert,
Berlin. Grandparents are Ricki and Mark Schubert. Sibling is Mia.

  

A boy, Ethan Charles, was born Friday, Oct. 25, 2013, to Hannah Decker and Jordan Lysaght,
Wautoma.
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